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2019-2020 Jasper R-V School Calendar

Class
Days

12

16
20
24
28

32
36
40
4b
48

52
56
60
62

66
70
74

78
82
86

90

94
98
102
106

110

114
118

122
126
130
134

138
142
146
150

Dates
Aug.5
Aug. 6-9
Aug. 13
Aug. 19
Aug. 23
Aug. 26
Aug. 30

Sept. 13
Sept. 16

Oct. 7

Oct. 11
Oct. 15
Oct. 21
Oct. 28

Nov.1

Nov. 15
Nov. 25
Nov. 27-29

Dec. 20
Dec. 23-Jan. 5

Jan. 6
Jan.7

Jan. 27

Feb.7

Feb. 24

Mar. 9-13
Mar. 13
Mar. 17
Mar. 23

Apr. 6
Apr. 10
Apr.17

May 17
May 18
May 21
May 21
May 22

Events

New Teachers Only
Professional Development Days
First Day of School

SCHOOL IN SESSION

No School- Lamar Fair

SCHOOL IN SESSION

No School- Labor Day Weekend

Mid-Quarter
Professional Development Day

Professional Development Day
End. of 1st Quarter

Start of 2nd Quarter
Parent/Teacher Conference
SCHOOL IN SESSION

No School- Day after Halloween

Mid-Quarter
SCHOOL IN SESSION
No School- Thanksgiving Vacation

End of 2nd Quarter and 1st Semester (74 days)
No School- Christmas Vacation

Professional Development Day
School Resumes 2nd Semester

Professional Development Day

Mid-Quarter

Professional Development Day

Spring Break (Coincides w/ Lamar Vo-Tech)
End of 3rd Quarter

Start of 4th Quarter

Parent/Teacher Conference

SCHOOL IN SESSION
No School- Good Friday
Mid-Quarter

Senior Graduation

SCHOOL IN SESSION

End of 4th Quarter

End of 2nd Semester (76 days)
Professional Development Day

Any Monday in Dec., Jan., Feb., Mar., or Apr., except for legal holidays or Professional Development Days could be used as makeup days.
Teacher Contract: 150 classroom days for a total of 1050 hours. 13 additional work days for a total of 163 days.
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