2019-2020 Jasper R-V School Calendar

	M	т	w	Т	F	Class Days	Dates	Events
Α	171	1	vv	1	2	Days	Aug. 5	New Teachers Only
u	_	6	7	8			Aug. 6-9	Professional Development Days
g u	5 12	13	7 14	15	9 16	,	Aug. 13	First Day of School
s t	19	20	21	22	23	4 8	Aug. 19	SCHOOL IN SESSION
	26		28				•	No School - Lamar Fair
	20	27	20	29	30	12	Aug. 23	SCHOOL IN SESSION
							Aug. 26	
							Aug. 30	No School- Labor Day Weekend
S e								
p	2	3	4	5	6	16		
t e	9	10	11	12	13	20	Sept. 13	Mid-Quarter
m b	16	17	18	19	20	24	Sept. 16	Professional Development Day
e	23	24	25	26	27	28		
r	30							
0		1	2	3	4	32	Oct. 7	Professional Development Day
c t	7	8	9	5 10	11	36	Oct. 11	End. of 1st Quarter
0	14	15	16	17	18	40	Oct. 15	Start of 2nd Quarter
b e	21	22	23	24	25	44	Oct. 21	Parent/Teacher Conference
r	28	29	23 30		25	44 48	Oct. 28	SCHOOL IN SESSION
	26	29	30	31		40	OCt. 28	SCHOOL IN SESSION
N o					1		Nov. 1	No School- Day after Halloween
v	4	5	6	7	8	52		
e m	11	12	13	14	15	56	Nov. 15	Mid-Quarter
b e	18	19	20	21	22	60	Nov. 25	SCHOOL IN SESSION
r	25	26	27	28	29	62	Nov. 27-29	No School- Thanksgiving Vacation
D	2	3	4	5	6	66		
e	9	3 10	4 11) 12	13	70		
c e	16	17	18	19	20	•	Dec. 20	End of 2nd Quarter and 1st Semester (74 days)
m b			25	26		74	Dec. 23-Jan. 5	No School- Christmas Vacation
e r	23	24	45	20	27		Dec. 23-jan. 5	No School- Christinas vacation
-	30	31						
J a			1	2	3			
n	6	7	8	9	10	78	Jan. 6	Professional Development Day
u a	13	14	15	16	17	82	Jan. 7	School Resumes 2nd Semester
r y	20	21	22	23	24	86		
-	27	28	29	30	31	90	Jan. 27	Professional Development Day
F	3	4	5	6	7	94	Feb. 7	Mid-Quarter
e b	10	4 11	12	13	14	98	rco. /	Mid Quarter
r	17	18	19	20	21	102		
u a	24	25	26	27	28	106	Feb. 24	Professional Development Day
r	24	۷)	20	41	20	100	•	•
M a	2	3	4	5	6	110	Mar. 9-13	Spring Break (Coincides w/ Lamar Vo-Tech)
r c	9	10	11	12	13		Mar. 13	End of 3rd Quarter
h	16	17	18	19	20	114	Mar. 17	Start of 4th Quarter
	23	24	25	26	27	118	Mar. 23	Parent/Teacher Conference
	30	31						
Α			1	2	3	122	Apr. 6	SCHOOL IN SESSION
p r	6	7	8	9	10	126	Apr. 10	No School- Good Friday
i l	13	, 14	15	16	17	130	Apr. 17	Mid-Quarter
1	20	21	22	23	24	134		1/11 Quarter
	27	28	29	30		*)4		
	2/	20	-1	٠,٠				
M a					1	138	May 17	Senior Graduation
у	4	5	6	7	8	142	May 18	SCHOOL IN SESSION
	11	12	13	14	15	146	May 21	End of 4th Quarter
	18	19	20	21	22	150	May 21	End of 2nd Semester (76 days)
	25	26	27	28	29		May 22	Professional Development Day

Any Monday in Dec., Jan., Feb., Mar., or Apr., except for legal holidays or Professional Development Days could be used as makeup days.

Teacher Contract: 150 classroom days for a total of 1050 hours. 13 additional work days for a total of 163 days.

02-25-2019